
 

Christmas at St Mark’s 

and in the Thames Valley Circuit 
A Very Happy Christmas and May God Bless You All as You Celebrate 

the Season With Friends at St Mark’s 
……………………………………………………………………………………. 

 

All AreWelcome to Christmas Worship and Seasonal Events 
(See What’s On Page for More Details and How to Book for Events Marked *****) 
Date Time Event Venue 

Sunday 9 December 
10.30am Morning Worship Church 
3.45pm Messy Christmas Celebration Hall & Church 

 

Tuesday 11 December 
 

7.15pm 
 

Carols & Mince Pies Eton Wick Methodist 
Church 

Saturday 15 December From 10.00am Coffee & Mince Pies Church Hall 
 

Sunday 16 December 
10.30am Morning Worship Church 
4.00pm Christingle Service Church 

Tuesday 18 December 7.30pm 
Thames Valley Voices 

An Evening of Readings and Music 
for Christmas 

St Andrew’s Methodist 
Church, Slough 

Saturday 22 December 
 

6.00pm 
Blue Christmas 

A reflective service offering 
comfort & solace 

 
Windsor Methodist Church 

Sunday 23 December 10.30am Carol Service Church 
Monday 24 December 

CHRISTMAS EVE 
11.30pm Midnight Communion Service Church 

Tuesday 25 December 
CHRISTMAS DAY 

10.30am Christmas Morning Worship Church 

Sunday 30 December 10.30am Joint Morning Worship High St Methodist Church 

Saturday 12 January 7.00 for 7.30pm 
New Year’s Quiz Evening 
£11pp (inc Fish & Chips0 

Bring own drinks 

Woodlands Park Community 
Centre 

 

***** 


